Columbia River Distances Aug 2024

Location -DOWNRIVER
Vancouver RR bridge

Warrior Rock Light

St Helens Junction Lighted Bouy
Martin Slough

Kalama Marina

Sandy Island (across from Kalama)
Rainier City Dock

Walker Island Dock

Westport Ferry dock
Cathlamet-Elochman marina
Tongue Point / Lois Island Anchorage
Astoria-West Basin

Hammond Boat Basin

llwako

Columbia Bar-North Jetty Entrance

Location - UPRIVER
Vancouver RR Bridge
1-205 Bridge

Schwitter Landing

Bartlett Landing

Camas Washougal Marina
Multnomah Falls

Beacon Rock SP
Bonneville Lock

Cascade Locks Marina
Hood River Marina
Bingen Boat Basin

The Dalles Marina

Location Multnomah Channel
(Via Willamette)

Vancouver RR Bridge

Hadley's Landing

Rocky Point Marina and boatyard
Coon Island

Gilbert River Dock

St Helens City Dock

8/11/2024

Nautical Miles
0
15.5
17.6
225
26.1
25.8
324
40.2
61.9
63.5
74.9
77.6
81.7
89.3
88.5

9.5
14.5
27
32
35.5
39.5
60
63
81

9.5
12.5
18
20
25.5

Fuel Avail at St Helens Marina

$15 for 31 & less.. $20 for 32' & longer. Fuel avail.

Approx 1.25 in from the Columbia

New ramp & dock Feb 2022

(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available
(Via Cathlamet Channel)

(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available
(Via Cathlamet Channel)

(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available
Green "9"

45°35'1.16"N 122°30'53.58"W
45°34'40.3"N 122°29'03.6"W

45°37°19.8"N 122°01'12.8"W

Hail "33 Bonneville" on VHF 14

Tight turn in

Guest Dock by the east side boat ramp-outside wall
No overnight

Guest Dock East end

Fuel

45°46'04.0"N 122°48'58.1"W East Dock
45°47'10.15"N 122°48'0.26"W
Pumpout

Notes

Statute River Mile 105.5

Statute River Mile 87.5 (Approx)

Statute River Mile 85 (approx)

Distance to turnoff-add 2nm to make entrance Shallow-watch level
New dock 520", depth 10'. power avail. Water avail on old dock.
Hunter Bar anchorage

Rough on outside dock

46° 8'14.09"N 123° 2'47.36"W

Narrow/Shallow channel

Shallow via Cathlamet Channel

Lois Island / Mott Island

Shallow at some docks

Too shallow-not dredged yet

Follow charts closely
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