Location -DOWNRIVER	<b>Nautical Miles</b>		Notes			
Vancouver RR bridge	0		Statute River Mile	105.5		
Warrior Rock Light	15.5		Statute River Mile 87.5 (Approx)			
St Helens Junction Lighted Bouy	17.6	Fuel Avail at St Helens Marina	Statute River Mile 85 (approx)			
Martin Slough	22.5		Distance to turnoff-add 2nm to make entrance Shallow-watch level			
Kalama Marina	26.1	\$15 for 31 & less \$20 for 32' & longer. Fuel avail.	New dock 520', depth 10'. power avail. Water avail on old dock.			
Sandy Island (across from Kalama)	25.8		Hunter Bar anchor	age		
Rainier City Dock	32.4		Rough on outside dock			
Walker Island Dock	40.2	Approx 1.25 in from the Columbia	46° 8'14.09"N	123° 2'47.36"V	V	
Westport Ferry dock	61.9	New ramp & dock Feb 2022	Narrow/Shallow ch	annel		
Cathlamet-Elochman marina	63.5	(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available	Shallow via Cathlamet Channel			
Tongue Point / Lois Island Anchorage	74.9	(Via Cathlamet Channel)	Lois Island / Mott Island			
Astoria-West Basin	77.6	(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available	Shallow at some docks			
Hammond Boat Basin	81.7	(Via Cathlamet Channel)	Too shallow-not dredged yet			
Ilwako	89.3	(Via Cathlamet Channel) Fuel available	Follow charts close	ely		
Columbia Bar-North Jetty Entrance	88.5	Green "9"				
Location - UPRIVER					110	
Vancouver RR Bridge	0			· WF	SID A	
I-205 Bridge	6			/Jii		1.
Schwitter Landing	8	45°35'1.16"N 122°30'53.58"W	_	<i></i>	SIA A	1
Bartlett Landing	9.5	45°34'40.3"N 122°29'03.6"W	0		<b>\</b>	-
Camas Washougal Marina	14.5		, ,			100
Multnomah Falls	27					2
Beacon Rock SP	32	45°37'19.8"N 122°01'12.8"W				
Bonneville Lock	35.5	Hail "33 Bonneville" on VHF 14				
Cascade Locks Marina	39.5	Tight turn in				
Hood River Marina	60	Guest Dock by the east side boat ramp-outside wall				
Bingen Boat Basin	63	No overnight				
The Dalles Marina	81	Guest Dock East end				
Location Multnomah Channel			-			
(Via Willamette)						
Vancouver RR Bridge	0					
Hadley's Landing	9.5		SOII	LING A	SSOCI	MOITE
Rocky Point Marina and boatyard		Fuel				
Coon Island	18	45°46'04.0"N 122°48'58.1"W East Dock				
Gilbert River Dock	20	45°47'10.15"N 122°48'0.26"W				